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Rank Number Name Time Gap Series Gender Khanacross Class

  Overall Outright Results  

1 84 Gleeson Andrew 22:15.220 Adult Men MP2

2 42 White Nick 22:34.570 19.350 Adult Men MP2

3 20 Stanford Michael 22:47.740 32.520 Adult Men G

4 30 Gleeson Cody 23:28.200 1:12.980 Junior 14-18 Men MP2

5 57 Lowe Barry 24:50.730 2:35.510 Adult Men E

6 116 Robinson Cameron 24:55.660 2:40.440 Adult Men E

7 124 Stanford Vanessa 25:37.650 3:22.430 Adult Women G

8 134 Noah Munro 26:02.680 3:47.460 Adult Men B

9 127 Brown Lachlan 26:25.270 4:10.050 Adult Men D

10 184 Bell Vaughan 27:06.590 4:51.370 Adult Men C

11 183 Vidler Evan 27:51.130 5:35.910 Adult Men C

12 40 Roberts Jim 28:16.660 6:01.440 Adult Men B

13 33 Turnbull Angus 28:49.120 6:33.900 Adult Men B

14 32 Bennett James 28:52.840 6:37.620 Adult Men B

15 142 Pearl Helen 29:54.460 7:39.240 Adult Women E

16 185 Porch Lachan 30:34.230 8:19.010 Adult Men G

17 162 Stanford Sienna 31:51.620 9:36.400 Junior 14-18 Women G

18 48 Abrahams Simon 32:19.810 10:04.590 Adult Men MP2

19 74 Maitland Grant 32:32.420 10:17.200 Adult Men MP2

20 28 Morley Byron 33:49.230 11:34.010 Adult Men MP2

  Class B – 2WD Production Vehicles1301 – 1600cc  

1 134 Noah Munro 26:02.680 Adult Men B

2 40 Roberts Jim 28:16.660 2:13.980 Adult Men B

3 33 Turnbull Angus 28:49.120 2:46.440 Adult Men B

4 32 Bennett James 28:52.840 2:50.160 Adult Men B

  Class C – 2WD Production Vehicles1601 – 2000cc  

1 184 Bell Vaughan 27:06.590 Adult Men C

2 183 Vidler Evan 27:51.130 44.540 Adult Men C

  Class D – 2WD Production Vehicles2001 – 3000cc  

1 127 Brown Lachlan 26:25.270 Adult Men D

  Class E – 2WD Production Vehicles Over 3001cc  

1 57 Lowe Barry 24:50.730 Adult Men E

2 116 Robinson Cameron 24:55.660 4.930 Adult Men E

3 142 Pearl Helen 29:54.460 5:03.730 Adult Women E

  Class G – 4WD & AWD Production Vehicles  

1 20 Stanford Michael 22:47.740 Adult Men G
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Rank Number Name Time Gap Series Gender Khanacross Class

2 124 Stanford Vanessa 25:37.650 2:49.910 Adult Women G

3 185 Porch Lachan 30:34.230 7:46.490 Adult Men G

4 162 Stanford Sienna 31:51.620 9:03.880 Junior 14-18 Women G

  Class MP2 – Modified 2WD Vehicles  

1 84 Gleeson Andrew 22:15.220 Adult Men MP2

2 42 White Nick 22:34.570 19.350 Adult Men MP2

3 30 Gleeson Cody 23:28.200 1:12.980 Junior 14-18 Men MP2

4 48 Abrahams Simon 32:19.810 10:04.590 Adult Men MP2

5 74 Maitland Grant 32:32.420 10:17.200 Adult Men MP2

6 28 Morley Byron 33:49.230 11:34.010 Adult Men MP2

  Womens Series  

1 124 Stanford Vanessa 25:37.650 Adult Women G

2 142 Pearl Helen 29:54.460 4:16.810 Adult Women E

3 162 Stanford Sienna 31:51.620 6:13.970 Junior 14-18 Women G

  Junior 14-18 Series  

1 30 Gleeson Cody 23:28.200 Junior 14-18 Men MP2

2 162 Stanford Sienna 31:51.620 8:23.420 Junior 14-18 Women G

Provisional results will be deemed final 24 hours after this publication, pending any protests or judicial matters.

Thank you for entering today's Walky Park event.


